CHALLENGE
LA MEUSE

Version du: 06/07/2021 11:35:00 ou pour la distance de 8 km, 40 personnes étaient classées !

Pos.

10

11

12

13

14

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

Nom

CHRISTOPHE WERY

THOMAS RUWET

ADRIEN MERTES

AYMERIC BRASSEUR

ROMAIN VANDERBEEKEN

JORDAN THISSEN

GAETAN TYCHON

GILLES GUSTIN

GREGORY BOURGARD

DAVID DESTERCK

NICOLAS BYNENS

GAETAN PETERKENNE

ERIC LANNEER

JEAN PIERRE LEMAITRE

STEFAN FURLAN

CEDRIC CHARPENTIER

MAURICE DI GIACOMO

MAXIME DI GIACOMO

KEVIN LAOUREUX

CHRISTOPHE CHRISTIAENS

CHRISTIAN PAULZEN

Cont act :

Dos.

7594837

8004654

7334837

7296870

7944890

7684840

7904850

7764837

7414800

7346870

7584450

7404650

7104910

7324845

7484830

7044831

7604000

7614420

7844910

7644280

7884837

Temps

0:33:42

0:38:18

0:40:51

0:42:24

0:43:08

0:43:10

0:43:58

0:44:01

0:44:44

0:46:37

0:46:58

0:47:28

0:48:06

0:48:48

0:49:59

0:50:22

0:50:53

0:51:37

0:52:25

0:55:22

0:56:13

Vitesse

14.24

12.53

11.75

11.32

11.13

11.12

10.92

10.9

10.73

10.3

10.22

10.11

9.98

9.84

9.6

9.53

9.43

9.3

9.16

8.67

8.54
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Allure

4:12

4:47

5:06

5:23

5:23

5:29

5:30

5:35

5:49

5:52

5:56

6:00

6:06

6:14

6:21

6:27

6:33

6:55

7:01

Catégorie

Séniors

Séniors

Séniors

Séniors

Séniors

Séniors

Séniors

Séniors

Séniors

Séniors

Vétérans 3

Séniors

Vétérans 2

Vétérans 2

Vétérans 1

Vétérans 1

Vétérans 2

Séniors

Séniors

Vétérans 2

Vétérans 1

P.Ca

10

11

12

13

Page 1 of 2



28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

SANDRA SCHELLINGS

PETRA BRAUN

GAELLE BRAGARD

SERGE KIRCHNER

SIMONNE KARLOWSKI-DOEPGEN

GREGORY KARLOWSKI

MARIE VITRIER

GAELLE VITRIER

JEANNINE JOIRIS

MARIE ANDRIEN

JULIE LETIEXHE

JULIE CREMER

VALERIE BECK

Cont act :

7034837

7064671

7974800

7074671

7154837

7164837

7444845

7424845

7654280

7004840

7084837

7364840

7374840
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1:08:21

1:14:07

1:14:18

1:14:23

1:16:50

1:18:08

1:19:12

1:19:18

1:24:20

1:26:41

1:26:41

1:35:20

1:35:26

7.02

6.48

6.46

6.45

6.25

6.14

6.06

6.05

5.69

5.54

5.54

5.03

5.03

9:17

9:36

9:46

9:54

9:54

10:32

10:50

10:50

11:55

11:55

Dames

Ainées 3

Ainées 1

Vétérans 3

Ainées 2

Vétérans 1

Espoirs Filles

Dames

Ainées 2

Espoirs Filles

Ainées 1

Ainées 2

Ainées 2
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